CPFD Activity Report
2022 To-Date

EMERGENCY CALLS Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. YTD

Fire related 0 0 1 1 4 0 6

CO Alarms 2 0 2 1 4 0 9

False Alarms 6 4 6 5 9 7 37

MVC 2 0 1 1 1 1

Medical Assist 0 1 0 0 1 1 3

Mutual Aid 0 0 0 1 4 1 6

Other 2 1 1 4 4 3 15

Total 12 6 11 13 27 13 82
utomatic Aid to Miss. Mills

(incl. in above calls) 2 3 1 0 3 2 11

NON-EMERGENCY CALLS

Meetings 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Training 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Other 0 0 1 2 2 2

Total 2 2 3 4 4 4 19

TOTAL CALLS 14 8 14 17 31 17

Avg. Response Time (min/sec) 7:43 2:48 9:06 8:24 7:13 7:08 7:03

Fire Loss (S) 0 0 0 100,000 0 0 100000

FIRE PREVENTION

Routine Inspections 2 8 38 34 29 68 179
Orders Issued 0 0 14 7 7 22 50
Compliance Letters 0 5 9 15 15 51 95
Follow Ups 2 2 17 0 15 12 48
Fire Safety Plans 1 2 3 3 11
Occupancy with Building Dep't 0 1 1 4
PUBLIC EDUCATION EVENTS 7 7 9 24 36 16 99
INVESTIGATIONS 0 0 0 1 0 0 1




PHONE CALLS/WALK IN'S/EMAILS
# OF CALLS & INQUIRIES
CALLS RESULTING IN COMPLAINTS

TRAFFIC AND PARKING
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

PROPERTY STANDARDS
INFORMAL NOTICES

FORMAL ORDERS TO COMPLY
INSPECTIONS

ANIMAL CONTROL
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

WATER USAGE
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

WASTE COLLECTION
WARNINGS ISSUED
CHARGES LAID

PICK UPS ORDERED

YARD MAINTENANCE
WARNINGS ISSUED

ORDERS ISSUED

Jan.

123

26

68
48

23

21

Feb.

92
23

61
64

26

32

Mar.

110
22

71
35

10

37

19

Apr.

67
25

56
13

15

14

20

June 2022
May June
89 175

18 22

42 57

19 19

8 10

2

12

29 24

0 0

17 81

10

7 3
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July

Aug.

Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. YTD
656

136

355
198

53
11

153

18

190

19

11
10



SIGN BYLAW

WARNINGS ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

LICENSING

WARNINGS ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

CHIP TRUCK INSPECTIONS

PARKS

WARNING ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

POOL

WARNINGS ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

SNOW REMOVAL

WARNINGS ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

NOISE

WARNINGS ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

OTHER BYLAWS & DUTIES

WARNINGS ISSUED

CHARGES LAID

Bike Patrol hours

31 16
11 0
0

0

17 14
0 0
0

37 61
0 0

n/a n/a

13

16

14

54

n/a
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11

36

n/a

June 2022

9 15

0

3

0

36

0 0
1
0
0
0

9 21

0

18 12

95
11

11

68

45

218

30
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