## CPFD Activity Report 2022 To-Date

EMERGENCY CALLS	Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	Apr.	May	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	YTD
Fire related	0	0	1	1	4	0							6
CO Alarms	2	0	2	1	4	0							9
False Alarms	6	4	6	5	9	7							37
MVC	2	0	1	1	1	1							6
Medical Assist	0	1	0	0	1	1							3
Mutual Aid	0	0	0	1	4	1							6
Other	2	1	1	4	4	3							15
Total	12	6	11	13	27	13							82
Automatic Aid to Miss. Mills													
(incl. in above calls)	2	3	1	0	3	2							11
NON-EMERGENCY CALLS													
Meetings	1	1	1	1	1	1							6
Training	1	1	1	1	1	1							6
Other	0	0	1	2	2	2							7
Total	2	2	3	4	4	4							19
TOTAL CALLS	14	8	14	17	31	17							
Avg. Response Time (min/sec)	7:43	2:48	9:06	8:24	7:13	7:08							7:03
Fire Loss (\$)	0	0	0	100,000	0	0							100000
FIRE PREVENTION													
Routine Inspections	2	8	38	34	29	68							179
Orders Issued	0	0	14	7	7	22							50
Compliance Letters	0	5	9	15	15	51							95
Follow Ups	2	2	17	0	15	12							48
Fire Safety Plans	1	2	3	3	1	1							11
Occupancy with Building Dep't	0	1	1	0	1	1							4
PUBLIC EDUCATION EVENTS	7	7	9	24	36	16							99
INVESTIGATIONS	0	0	0	1	0	0							1

## Bylaw Activity Report June 2022

	Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	Apr.	May	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	YTD
PHONE CALLS/WALK IN'S/EMAILS	_												
# OF CALLS & INQUIRIES	123	92	110	67	89	175							656
CALLS RESULTING IN COMPLAINTS	26	23	22	25	18	22							136
TRAFFIC AND PARKING	_												
WARNINGS ISSUED	68	61	71	56	42	57							355
CHARGES LAID	48	64	35	13	19	19							198
PROPERTY STANDARDS	-												
INFORMAL NOTICES	5	5	10	15	8	10							53
FORMAL ORDERS TO COMPLY	2	1	0	1	5	2							11
INSPECTIONS	0	0	0	0	5	12							
ANIMAL CONTROL	_												
WARNINGS ISSUED	23	26	37	14	29	24							153
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0							0
WATER USAGE	-												
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	0	1	8	9							18
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0							0
WASTE COLLECTION	-												
WARNINGS ISSUED	21	32	19	20	17	81							190
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0							0
PICK UPS ORDERED	0	4	0	6	9	0							19
YARD MAINTENANCE	-												
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	1	10							11
ORDERS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	7	3							10

## Bylaw Activity Report June 2022

SIGN BYLAW						
WARNINGS ISSUED	31	16	13	11	9	15
CHARGES LAID	11	0	0	0	0	0
LICENSING						
WARNINGS ISSUED	1	6	1	0	0	3
CHARGES LAID	0	0	3	0	0	0
CHIP TRUCK INSPECTIONS	0	0	3	1	0	0
PARKS						
WARNING ISSUED	2	6	16	4	4	36
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0
POOL						
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	0	0	1	0
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0
SNOW REMOVAL						
WARNINGS ISSUED	17	14	14	0	0	0
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOISE						
WARNINGS ISSUED	0	0	1	0	1	0
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0
OTHER BYLAWS & DUTIES						
WARNINGS ISSUED	37	61	54	36	9	21
CHARGES LAID	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bike Patrol hours	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	18	12